The size of the Offering is 

expected to be between EGP 1.18 billion and EGP 1.32 billion.  

• Based on the Indicative Offer Price Range, Gourmet is set to list with a market capitalization of between EGP 2.48 billion 

and EGP 2.76 billion.  

• A total of 190,516,824 (one hundred ninety million five hundred sixteen thousand eight hundred twenty-four) ordinary 

Shares, representing c.47.6% of the total issued Shares in the Company (the “Offer Shares”), are to be sold by B 

Investments Holding S.A.E (“B Investments”), Basem Abu Ghazaleh, Jalal Abu Ghazaleh, Deema Abu Ghazaleh and 

Amgad Sultan (together with B Investments, the “Selling Shareholders”) through a full secondary share sale.